tomlongmire@outlook.com

M

From: Wesley Hitt <crossbowranchwcc@gmail.coms

Sent: Sunday, January 19, 2020 9:01 PM

To: Tom Longmire

Subject: Re: Your Pneu-Dart Order Confirmation (#200006304)

I can pay or order it or give you the order number and you can call and pay with the ranch credit card. Let me know and
I can do either.

Thanks,

Wesley

On Sun, Jan 19, 2020, 8:57 PM Tom Longmire <tomlongmire@outiook.com> wrote:
Do I need to complete the order or just reimburse you Wesley?

Get Qutlook for Android - /\?)

From: Wesley Hitt <crossbowranchwcc@gmail.com> \m t \

Sent: Sunday, January 19, 2020 6:28:28 PM
To: Tom Longmire <tomlongmire®outlook.com>
Subject: Fwd: Your Pneu-Dart Order Confirmation (#200006304)

Tom,

/-\
Attached is the order for darts. | do need to order one kit of medicine.

Thanks,
Wesley

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Pneu-Dart <onlineorders@pneudart.com>

Date: Sun, Jan 19, 2020, 6:27 PM

Subject: Your Pneu-Dart Order Confirmation (#200006304)
To: <crosshowranchwec@gmail.com>

H Your order ID is #200006304. A summary of your order is shown below. To view the status of your order click here

Shipping Address Billing Address
Wesley Hitt Wesley Hitt

Omega Rifles Omega rifles

207 nerth main street 1347 PR 2120

Meridian, Texas 76665 Meridian, Texas 76665



United States United States

51887991905 5188799195
Your Order Contains...
Cart Items SKU Qty Item Price Item Total

1CC Type P RDD | 5 Pack

(Needle Length: 3/4", Retention

Device: Gel Collar, Lead time 1P3GSP 6 $15.70 USD $94.20 USD
Acknowledgement: Yes, Needle

Gauge: 14 GA Tri-Port)

Subtotal: $94.20 USD
Shipping: $14.98 USD
Grand Total: $109.18 USD

Credit Card (Will
be charged for
full amount upon
placement)

Payment Method:

Pneu-Dart
hitp://shop.pneudart.com/

Pneu-Dart is powered by BigCommerce. Launch your own store for free with BigCommerce.
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tomlongmire@outlook.com
h

From: donald sampson <dandi5474@att.net>

Sent: Saturday, December 21, 2019 10:19 PM

To: Tom Longmire

Subject: Fw: Blindster.com Order Confirmation #1480837

————— Forwarded Message -----

From: Blindster.com <noreply@blindster.com>

To: dandi5474@att.net <dandi5474@att.net>

Sent: Tuesday, December 10, 2019, 12:42:25 PM CST
Subject: Blindster.com Order Confirmation #1480837

Order confirmation

Hello, Irma Sampson

Thank you for ordering from Blindster!

Please review your order and contact us immediately if you wish to make any changes. Products with production times
of 1-2 business days cannot be changed or cancelied. Products with production times of 3 or more business days can
be changed or cancelled, but you must contact us within 1 business day (Monday-Friday) from the order date. Handling
fees are not refundable. Everything we sell is custom made and we personally review every order. We will contact you

if we have any questions or concerns. You will receive an email with tracking number(s) when your order ships.



Order #1480837

Billing Information

Irma Sampson

226 pr 2122
Meridian, TX 76665
2548556037
dandi5474@att.net

Payment Method

Credit Card
XXXX-XXXK-XXXX-7421

Shipping Information

Irma Sampson

226 pr 2122
Meridian, TX 76665
2548556037

Shipping Method

Free Standard



s

#1 - 2" Super Value Cordiess Faux Wood Blinds

$77.01

Production Time: Shipping Time:

5-7 business days 1-5 business days

How to install your 2" Super Value Cordless Faux Wood Blinds:




#2 - 2" Super Value Cordless Faux Wood Blinds

$77.01

Production Time: Shipping Time:

5-7 business days 1-5 business days

How to install your 2" Super Value Cordless Faux Wood Blinds:



View Installation Instructions PDF

#3 - 2" Super Value Cordless Faux Wood Blinds

377.01



Production Time: Shipping Time:

5-7 business days

1-5 business days

How to install your 2" Super Value Cordless Faux Wood Blinds:

View Installation Instructions PDF

#4 - 2" Super Value Cordless Faux Wood Blinds



$93.36

Production Time: Shipping Time:

5-7 business days

1-5 business days

How to install your 2" Super Value Cordless Faux Wood Blinds:

View Installation Insteuctions PDF

#5 - 2" Super Value Cordless Faux Wood Blinds



$36.57

Production Time: Shipping Time:

5-7 business days 1-5 business days

How to install your 2" Super Value Cordless Faux Wood Blinds:

#6 - 2" Super Vaiue Cordiess Faux Wood Blinds



$29.92

Production Time: Shipping Time:

5-7 business days 1-5 business days

How to install your 2" Super Value Cordless Faux Wood Blinds:

View Installation Instructions PDF

#7 - 2" Super Value Cordless Faux Wood Blinds



$46.68

Production Time: Shipping Time:
5-7 business days 1-5 business days

How to install your 2" Super Value Cordless Faux Wood Blinds:

Original Amount $875.12
Coupon Savings -$437.56
Subtotal $437.56

Handling $5.95

Oversize Freight Fee $0.00
Shipping FREE

8.25% TX Sales Tax $36.59

Order Total

Quick Help

10
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Precision Pharmacies, LLC

5301 Young Street
Bakersfield, Ca 93311 Date Invoice #
1/21/2020 242915
Bill To Ship To
HITT, WESLEY, (WHITE TAIL DEER) HITT, WESLEY, (WHITE TAIL DEER)
, WESLEY, (WHITE , WESLEY, (WHITE
P.O. Numb... Terms Rep Account # Ship Via F.0.B. Project Account #
NET 30 106221 1/21/2020
Quantity ltem Code Description Price Each Amount
PKS RX Rx 00305258 (WHITE TAIL DEER) HITT, WESLEY 0.00 0.00
on 1/21/2020
1|PKS_RX #40 ML (1x40ML) ATIPAMEZOLE 250.00 250.00T
HYDROCHLORIDE 20MG/ML INJECTABL
PKS_RX RxC00325152 (WHITE TAIL DEER) HITT, WESLEY 0.00 0.00
on 1/21/2020
1|PKS_RX #30 ML (1x30ML) MEDETOMIDINE 200.00 200.00T
HCL/KETAMINE (KETAMINE HCL) INJ
No Sales Tax Applicable 0.00% 0.00

N

M‘K/L

Oi

Total

$450.00
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PURCHASE RECEIPT:

TO:

WESLEY HITT

CROSS BOW RANCH
CROSSBOWRANCHCC@GMAIL.COM

FROM:

ERIC SMITH

WRONG TURN RANCH
13118 HWY. 6
IREDELL, TX 76649

SEPTEMBER 2019:
2 YEAR CHOCOLATE FALLOW BUCK - § 950.00
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From: Caitlin Hitt redbean182@aol.com
Subject: Fwd: Receipt- Blackbucks
Date: December 14, 2020 at 2:23 PM
To: janice@stevensoni.com

Janice,
This is the best we can get from him for a receipt.

Thanks,
Caitlin

----- Original Message-----

From: JD Walton <jdwalton55@gmail.com>
To: Caitlin Hitt <redbean1 82@aol.com>
Sent: Mon, Dec 14, 2020 1:48 pm

Subject: Fwd: Receipt

Let me know if you need more than this!

JD Walton
214-458-4767

Begin forwarded message:

From: John <john@bigbexotics.com>

Date: December 14, 2020 at 1:39:20 PM CST
To: JD Walton <jdwalton55@gmail.com=
Subject: Re: Receipt

Yes they were $425. each + $30. for deliver which is $1730. for the 4 Blackbuck. to Crosbow Ranch

Thanks John Bodovsky



Page lofl

Print Date | 1/27/20
Print Time = 9:57:23 AM
Order Date 1/27/20
Due Date |  1/28/20
Invoice # | 279113
Priority HIGH
SOLD TO

OMEGA RIFLES

WESLEY HITT

1347 PR 2120

Meridian, TX 76665
United States
Cust No Shlp Vla
51544 FedEx Hcme Dehuery Resmentlai
Description

RDD Device - Type P 1.5 CC 3/4" 14 GA Needle (Gel Collar)

' RDD Device - Type P 1.0 CC 3/4" 14 GA Needle (Gel Collar)

Pneu-Dart, Inc.
15223 Route 87 Highway
Williamsport, PA 17701
Phone: 1-866-299-DART

FCA Terms

WMSPT  Creditcard
Quantity
3
6

. Packed
i By |

Shipped :

By |

B

SHIP TO
OMEGA RIFLES
WESLEY HITT
207 north main street

Meridian, TX 76665
United States

PO # OL #

Umt Prlce

$ 14.00

$ 14.70

Subtotal

Sales Tax

Federal Excise Tax
S&H

Finance Charges

Total

Amount Paid

Amount Due

Deer

PRET

FFL

Sales Rep ‘
AS

Item Subtotal

$42.00

5 88.20 |

e
$0.00
$0.00 |

§21.52 |

$ 0.00 j
$151.72 USD |
$151.72 |
$0.00 USD |

i\ A2y
Ty 4
g
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tomlon mire@outlook.com

From: hiwese1 @aol.com

Sent: Monday, January 27, 2020 11:47 AM

To: tomlongmire@outlook.com

Subject; Fwd: Your Amazon.com order of iunio Camouflage Netting... and 2 more items.

Amazon order for deer pens

----- Original Message-----

From:; Amazon.com <auto-confirm@amazon.com>

To: hiwese1 <hiwese1@aol.com>

Sent: Mon, Jan 27,2020 11:46 am

Subject: Your Amazon.com order of iunio Camouﬂage Netting... and 2 more items.

amazon Order Confirmation

Hello wesley p. hitt,

Thank you for shopping with us, You ordered j[[gﬂg_ggmgqfl_ageﬂ_e}_ﬂ_ng,_.j‘_and 2 other items, We'll send 3
confirmation when your items ship,

Your purchase has been divided into 2 orders,

raer 1 of 2

Order #1 11-9112895-5124267

Ship to:
o Wesley Hitt
Enivings ,. 1347 PR 2120..,
Wednesday, Janua ry 29
Total Before Ta: $21.95
: Estimated Tax: 1.81
View or manage : )
Order Total: $23.76 O N \//
/ T
v
AL

L
Order 2 of 2 )ﬁ \\ d

Order #111-1940364-9885028

Ship to:
Arriving: Wesley Hitt
w‘u,fe-:iimscfe‘sk,{. January 29 1347 PR 2120...



Total Before Tax: $68.48
Estimated Tax:  $5.65

View or manage
Order Total: $74.13

We hope to see you again soon.

Amazon.com

$7.90 - $31.00 NE BATREZD 0050

S eav e

The payment for your invoice is processed by Amazon Payments, Inc. P.O. Box 81226 Seattle, Washington 98108-1226.
If you need more information, please contact (866) 216-1075

By placing your order, you agree to Amazon.com’s Privacy Notice and Conditions of Use. Unless otherwise noted, items
sold by Amazon.com are subject to sales tax in select states in accordance with the applicable laws of that state. If your
order contains one or more items from a seller other than Amazon.com, it may be subject to state and local sales tax,
depending upon the seller's business policies and the location of their operations. Learn more about tax and seller
information.

This email was sent from a notification-only address that cannot accept incoming email. Please do not reply to this
message.
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View order details

Drder vats Nov 30, 2020 %f)\.m
Order # 113-8914636-3630634 {)/\UC\
Jrder total $369.10 (5 items) \\\ e
//%l)fl/l
Shipment details KA | {/c:f)
(Y
Local Exprass Shipping ~ 3(‘)\\\0\“
Al Exprass Shippis p 'XQ/ : L
X | A}Md/
Delivered Sov
Delivery Estimate | OJ\
. s \J @\
Muddy Safe-Line (3 $68.19 /)\\ :
Pack), 30, Black | @
Ly
Track shipment \)\}V\)\) V\{
‘ackK sl I /
° ~ TeaV

Payment information ()& )@ . ){(
\
Payment Method W\ A %(
Visa ending in 4869 *-XXU&
|
Billing Address /Q\\ 9‘34

1347 PRIVATE ROAD 2120
MERIDIAN, TX 76665-3083

Shipping address
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View order details

nder date Nov 30, 2020

Nder # 113-8052324-2981865

arder total $115.69 {3 iterne)
Shipment details

One-Day Shipping

Delivered
Delivery Estimate

veanesdan

Ratchet Tie Down $36.849
Strap B-Pack 15 Ft -

500 lbs Load Cap with

1500 Ibs...

dddidddi”
e

|
Malta Dynamics $34.99
m Warthog Full Body
W Upiversal Harness
with Pass-Thru Leg...
(it

Sold R } {3 Dynams

Malta Dynamics $34.99
Warthog Full Body

§ -~ Hinivareal Harnaee

Share Edit
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Carllw 8‘3” Now welbsite Service

%180.%

CROSSBOW RANCH POA 001420

Your next automatic renewal will be on 2020-08-03. To change payment methods or
cancel your automatic subscription renewal, visit the Admin Console.

If you have any questions, please contact signNow support here.

— Best regards,
The signNow Team

& coicaionve M o comon |



App Store »" Google Play

Contact Support  Terms of Service Privacy Policy
2011-2020 airSlate, Inc., 1371 Beacon st, suite 301, Brookline, MA 02448

If you no longer wish to receive emails from signNow, please click hare

airSlate | Sl

airSlate, Inc.

1371 Beacon St, Ste 301

Brookline, MA 02446

Support@signnow.com

INVOICE

Invoice #:
nvoice Date:
Payment Terms:

Payment Methog:

Account ID:
Account Email:

ch 1HCA?HFPKDixar?dux62PDEw
0B/03/2020

Upon Receipt

Stripe

299734

crossbowboard @yahoo.com

Subscription: Business Premium Annual 5180 Per Year
Perod: 08/03/2020 - 08/03/2021

Amount: $180.00

Tax: $0.00

Discount: $0.00

Total: $180

Amount Paig: $180

Amount Due: $0.00

SignNow brand is owned by airSlate, Inc.
Form W9 is available at https./ipdi.ac/6 TCBAC
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CROSSBOW RANCH POA

* Any deductions listed above apply to the current invoice only.

Feel free to contact us: wix.com/support Qy  1-415-639-9034 ™ wix.com/contact

001414

001414



WX com

Wix.com LTD
40 Namal Tel Aviv, 6350671

Issued to:

janice stevenson
Israel 5416 holly st bellaire
US-TX United States

Invoice #693347731  Jun 16, 2020 Paid

Description Site Billing Period Quantity Amount
Premium Plan CrossbowRanch 2 Year 1 $564.00
Business Unlimited Jun 16, 2020 - Jun 16, 2022

Payment Method: Visa **** 5814

Subtotal $282.00
TAX (8.25%) $23.26
B -\\ \\\
e [ $305.26 /
)0 A miNerce. ACIDSIT L
S T\

* Any deductions listed above apply to the current invoice only.

Feel free to contact us: wix.com/support Qy 1-415-639-9034 (] wix.com/contact



My Account | Manage your Billing

sDaddy
receipt

Ne 1704623837

DATE:

Jun 22, 2020, 2:45 pMm

CUSTOMER #:

69594121
BILL TO:
janice stevenson
5416 Holly St,
Bellaire, Texas 77401,
United States
Crossbow Ranch POA
+1.7133053217

PAYMENT:
Visa ««v0 5814

Previous Balance

Received Payment

Balance Due (USD)

Term Product

2 yrs Office 365 Email Essentials

Subtotal
Taxes

Fees

Total (USD)

REFERENCE

$336.70

$336.70

($336.70)

$0.00

Amount

$311.04

$311.04
$25.66
$0.00

$336.70



My Account | Manage your Billi ng

Taxes $25.66

GoDaddy.com, LLC

$25.66
14455 N. Hayden Rd.,
Suite 219,
Scottsdale, Arizona 85260,
United States
Al Net $311.04 Tax (8.25%) $25.66
Fees $0.00

Universal Terms of Service

217
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below.

Order Summary

Your Order Number: 77448679

Billing Information
CAITLIN HITT

1347 PR 2120
MERIDIAN, TX, 76665
United States

Ti%l o MY e v

L

Tell us what vou think! Write a review

Shipping To:

WESLEY HITT

207 N MAIN

MERIDIAN, TX, 76665-4769
United States

Tell us what yc

Meosrimess sam e

Don't forget!

Customers like you also
purchased these
accessories and other
products.

.,,22
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